
Sampling Method - Population 
Based

Population 
Based

Population 
Based

Population 
Based

Population 
Based

Immunizations
By age 2
CMS 117v4
Diabetes
(HgbA1C > 9% or no test) 
CMS 122v4
Diabetes
(HgbA1C <  8%) (As of 2016)
CMS 122v4
Hypertension
(BP < 140/90)
CMS 165v4

Prenatal Care (1st Trimester) Data Lake 78% 76% 74% 72% 75% 72% 66% 67%

Cervical Cancer
 Screening
CMS 124v4
Asthma
CMS 126v4
Adult BMI
CMS 69v4
Pediatric BMI
CMS 155v4
Ischemic Vascular Disease
CMS 164v4
Coronary Artery Disease NextGen None 79% 80% 80% 83% 83% 91% 82%
Colorectal Cancer Screening
CMS 130v4
Tobacco Use Screening & Cessation 
Intervention Screening

CMS 138v4 68%

Cessation

21%

Newly Identified HIV Cases and Follow-Up
NextGen 

/MMC team 
Chart Audit

None 91% 83% 74% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Patients Screened for Depression and 
Follow-Up Documented
CMS 2v5.0

*Dental Sealant on pts age 6-9 with 
moderate to high risk for caries

CMS 277v0
Reduced outcome
Improved outcome
Maintained same outcome

49%

85%

24%

75%

68%

79%

2018

33%

37%

51%

64%

7.1%

69%

79%

85%

Measure Source
Healthy 
People 
2020

NextGen

2015

NextGen 93% 59%

Data Lake

NextGen 61% 63%

<7.8% 7.75%

NextGen 84% 32%

NextGen 80% 34%

None 88%

62%

NextGen

NextGen None 78%

NextGen

NextGen None 61%

67%

NextGen
28% 

irrespective 
of risk

72%

NextGen Screening 
2.4% 68%

NextGen 88% 81% 92%85%

49% 48% N/A

2016

43% 50% 88% 22%

UDS 
National 

Avg. 2016

UDS 
Illinois 

Avg. 2016

32% 34% 34% 30%

2014

65% 66% 65%

6.4% 7.07%

54% 45% 55% 50%

7.80% 8.2%

94%

62% 39% 44% 49%

87% 100%

43%None

79% 57% 77% 84%

63% 20% 30%

Birth Less than 2,500 grams

73%

NextGen none 54% 56% 57%

26% 21%

60% 35% 43% 40%

71% 35% 40% 19%

73%

97%

55%

65%

2017

25%

33%

55%

58%

7.7%

70%

84%

79%

79%

47%

87%

27%

3/4/201910:24 AM


	Sheet1

