Sampling Method -					Population Based	Population Based	Population Based	Population Based	Population Based
Measure	Source	Healthy People 2020	UDS Illinois Avg. 2016	UDS National Avg. 2016	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018
Immunizations By age 2 CMS 117v4	NextGen	80%	34%	43%	50%	88%	22%	25%	33%
Diabetes (HgbA1C ≥ 9% or no test) CMS 122v4	NextGen	84%	32%	32%	34%	34%	30%	33%	37%
Diabetes (HgbA1C ≤ 8%) (As of 2016) CMS 122v4	NextGen	none			54%	56%	57%	55%	51%
Hypertension (BP < 140/90) CMS 165v4	NextGen	61%	63%	62%	65%	66%	65%	58%	64%
Prenatal Care (1 st Trimester)	Data Lake	78%	76%	74%	72%	75%	72%	66%	67%
Birth Less than 2,500 grams	Data Lake	<7.8%	7.75%	7.80%	8.2%	6.4%	7.07%	7.7%	7.1%
Cervical Cancer Screening CMS 124v4	NextGen	93%	59%	54%	45%	55%	50%	70%	69%
Asthma CMS 126v4	NextGen	None	88%	87%	100%	97%	94%	84%	79%
Adult BMI CMS 69v4	NextGen	None	61%	62%	39%	44%	49%	79%	85%
Pediatric BMI CMS 155v4	NextGen	None	67%	63%	20%	30%	43%	47%	49%
Ischemic Vascular Disease CMS 164v4	NextGen	None	78%	79%	57%	77%	84%	87%	85%
Coronary Artery Disease	NextGen	None	79%	80%	80%	83%	83%	91%	82%
Colorectal Cancer Screening CMS 130v4	NextGen	71%	35%	40%	19%	26%	21%	27%	24%
Tobacco Use Screening & Cessation Intervention CMS 138v4	NextGen	Screening 68% Cessation 21%	88%	85%	81%	92%	73%	79%	75%
Newly Identified HIV Cases and Follow-Up	NextGen /MMC team Chart Audit	None	91%	83%	74%	100%	100%	100%	100%
Patients Screened for Depression and Follow-Up Documented CMS 2v5.0	NextGen	Screening 2.4%	68%	60%	35%	43%	40%	55%	68%
*Dental Sealant on pts age 6-9 with moderate to high risk for caries CMS 277v0	NextGen	28% irrespective of risk	49%	48%	N/A	72%	73%	65%	79%

Reduced outcome

Improved outcome

Maintained same outcome